Sinomags Product Datasheet
CURRENT SENSOR
PRODUCT SERIES： SHK-VBS6
PRODUCT PART NUMBER：
SHK-100VBS6，SHK-120VBS6,
SHK-200VBS6，SHK-300VBS6,
SHK-400VBS6，SHK-500VBS6,
SHK-600VBS6，SHK-700VBS6,

Long-time working on the absolute maximum ratings may cause the degradation on performance and reliability.
Isolation parameter
Parameter Symbol Unit Value Comment
RMS voltage for AC test 50Hz/1 min Ud kV 2.5
Clearance distance (pri. -sec) dCI mm 4.85
Creepage distance (pri. -sec) dCp mm 4.85
Comparative traking index CTI PLC3
Case material
V0 according
to UL 94
Measuring current table
Product
Optimized Range
I_pm (A)
Sensitivity, (mV/A) T(℃)
SHK-100VBS6 ±100A 20 -40 ~ 125
SHK-120VBS6 ±120A 16.67 -40 ~ 125
SHK-200VBS6 ±200A 10 -40 ~ 125
SHK-300VBS6 ±300A 6.67 -40 ~ 125
SHK-400VBS6 ±400A 5 -40 ~ 125
SHK-500VBS6 ±500A 4 -40 ~ 125
SHK-600VBS6 ±600A 3.33 -40 ~ 125
SHK-700VBS6 ±700A 2.86 -40 ~ 125
SHK-800VBS6 ±800A 2.5 -40 ~ 125
SHK-900VBS6 ±900A 2.22 -40 ~ 125
SHK-1000VBS6 ±1000A 2 -40 ~ 125
SHK-1100VBS6 ±1100A 1.82 -40 ~ 125
SHK-1200VBS6 ±1200A 1.67 -40 ~ 125
SHK-1500VBS6 ±1500A 1.33 -40 ~ 125
SHK-VBS6 series current sensor
3 / 5 S i n oma g s Te c h n o l o g y Co . , L t d . h t t p : / / www . s i n om a g s . c o m
2. Electrical data
Condition: Vcc = 5.0 V, T_A = 25℃, unless specified.